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REF.NO: JKKM/PHARM/CEU/REQ/2022/002 Date: 08.02.2022 

From 

To 

Department of Pharmaceutics, 

JKKMMRF'S Annai JKK Sampoorani Ammal College of Pharmacy. 

Komarapalayam, Namakkal [Dist] 

Tamil Nadu, PIN:638183. 

The Principal, 

JKKMMRF'S Annai JKK Sampoorani Ammal College of Pharmacy. 

Komarapalayam, Namakkal [Dist] 

Tamil Nadu, PIN:638183. 

Subject: Letter for requesting Permission to Conduct an one day seminar regarding: -

Respected Sir, 

We Are writing this letter to request permission to conduct an one day seminar in the SEMINAR HALL 01

09.02.2022 . We wish to conduct seminar regardingMODIFIED RELEASE ON DOSAGE FORMS & DRU< 

DELIVERY SYSTEM . We request you to kindly permit to conduct seminar program as this would be a grea 

opportunity for Students to learn and that would help a great deal to shape the students. 

Looking forward to hearing from you. 

Thank you, 

Dr. N. Nf IL 
PRINC 1'L JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATIONANNAi JKK SAMPOOP.ANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY.ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPAlAYAM. 638183.NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNAOU.

't'u� s�cere�

Dr.Cc�. 
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SEMINAR ON MODIFIED RELEASE ON DOSAGE FORMS & DRUG DELIVERY 

SYSTEM 

Dr. N. 5 NT UMAR, 
P NCIPAL, 

JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANt AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 

ETHIRMEOU, KOMARAPALAYAM · 638183. 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNADU. 

  Date :09/02/22

       Resource person speech about the seminar topic to the students
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICS 

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM 

NAME OF STUDENT: REGISTRATION NO 

COURSE YEAR & SEMESTER: 

SEMINAR TOPIC DATE&TIME: 

1. Overall, how satisfied were you with this seminar?

r 
Very satisfied 

(' Satisfied 
r Neutral 
r 

Dissatisfied 
r 

Very dissatisfied 

2. How clear were the ideas and concepts we presented?

r Extremely clear 
r 

Very clear 
r 

Moderately clear 
r Not very clear 
r 

Not at all clear 
3. What percentage of the information was new to you?

r 
100% 

r 
75% 

r 
50% 

r 
25% 

r 
0% 

Dr. N. SE HI� MAR 
'

PRI CIPAL, 
JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANIAMPI.AL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM. 638183. 
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
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381410407 

381410408 

381410409 

381410411 

381410412 

381410413 

381410414 

381410415 

381410416 

381410417 

381410419 

381410420 

381410421 

381410422 

381410423 

381410424 

381410425 

381410427 

381410428 

381410429 

381410430 

381310401 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

BENYMARGRA TCF 

GEENA.K.RETI 

GEOUNRP 

JISAELTZABETHJOSEPH 

JITIAMARYJOSE 

MARTAJOY 

MEGHAKBATJU 

MOHAMEDADNANP.K 

MOHANK 

NA VEENKUMARD 

REEMAKA 

REEN AK.A. 

RTY AELTZABETHSUNNY 

SMINUSUNNY 

SMRITISURESHGEORGE 

SONIY AV ARGHESE 

SOPHYS 

VIDHY ALAKSHMIKB 

VIJAYARANGANS 

VIMMY ANNA THOMAS 

VISHNUKUMARV A 

ABHIRAMIJA YACHANDRAN 

Dr. N. SE�H MAR 
PRf�CfP. L JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATIONANNAi JIO( SAIPOORANI AIMAl COLLEGE OF PHARMACYETHIRMEOU, KOMARAPALAYAM . 638183NAMAKKAL DISTRICT, TAIIILNADU.



JKKl\I�JRF•s ANN. \I JKK S.Al\,tPO()RANI Al\U\lAL 

r:otLEGE OF PlLi\R�IACY 

Certificate of Excellence 

Department of Pharmaceutics. 

This certificate is proudly awarded to

Mr./Ms -· ·--·�·····•··•·-�---� has participated in one doy S�MINAR about ModffkJd �- on d0$09'4' 
forms & drug delfwwyaystem 

was organized by deportment of pharmaceutics 
held Qtl 09 FEBRU.AllY 2022 

_JJ/· 
CO-CONVENOR i 

Dr. . S_ NT UMAR, 
P INCIPAL, 

JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOOll)ATION
· .ANNAi JKk SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARIIA:CY

ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM . 638 181
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU.
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,rf. �- ;1�MRF's ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL
. �f COLLEGE OF PHARMACY llillllllli 

1 - Certificate of Excellence 

· \ Department of Pharmaceutics 
This certificate is proudly awarded to 

Mr./Ms ... .5'.0.P.t::Ci. .. :S. ......... has particlpat� In one day SEMINAR about Modfflod release on dosage 
forms & drug delll,ery system 

was organized by department of phqrmaceutics 
held on 09 FEBRUARY 2022 

Dr. N. S T UMAR, 
P INCIPAL, 

JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

ANNAi Jl(I( SAIPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY. 

ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM • 638183. 

NAMA.KKAL DISTRICT, TAMILNAOU� 






